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COURSE  GUIDE

WINTER

TRIMESTER

2013

CROCHET (CONTINUED)

Crochet Moebius 
 	 • Tuesday, January 22; 6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Tuesday, February 19; 6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Wednesday, March 27; 6 PM–8 PM

FELTING 
CLASSES

Felt Boot Cuffs 
	 • Wednesday, January 23; 5 PM–8 PM 
 	 • Sunday, February 10; 10 AM–1 PM

Kids Wet Felt Wristlet 
 	 • Sunday, February 10; 1:30 PM–3 PM 
	 • Sunday, March 24; 11 AM–12:30 PM

Cross Hatch Scarf 
	 • Sunday, March 24; 1 PM–4 PM

Prefelt Cowl 
 	 • Friday, March 8; 5 PM–8 PM

Lightweight Spring Scarf 
 	 • Friday, April 19; 5 PM–8 PM

Winter Frost 
 	 • Wednesday, February 20 & 27; 6 PM–8 PM

Felt Poncho 
 	 • Sunday, April 21; 1 PM–4 PM

STUDY  
HALLS

FREE Open Knit/Crochet Times 
	 • Mondays 1PM-3PM 
	 • Thursdays 6PM-8PM

NEW! Men's Knit Night 
	 • Every 3rd Friday of the Month; 6PM–8PM

 SEWING &  
EMBROIDERY

Zipper Bag 
 	 • Monday, January 14; 6 PM–8 PM 
 	 • Monday, February 11; 10 AM–noon 
	 • Monday, March 11; 6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Monday, April 8; 10 AM–noon

Drawstring Bag 
 	 • Monday, January 14; 10 AM–noon 
	 • Monday, February 11; 6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Monday, March 11; 10–noon 
	 • Monday,  April 8; 6 PM–8 PM

Pillowcase 
 	 • Saturday, January 26; 10 AM–noon 
 	 • Saturday, February 23; 10 AM–noon 
 	 • Saturday, March 30; 10 AM–noon 
	 • Saturday, April 27; 10 AM–noon

 

Register online, by phone or in person! 
www.darnknitanyway.com   *   651.342.1386   *  423 S Main Street, Stillwater, MN 55082

darnknitanyway.com

University? As in student i.d. and study halls?

You bet! Only this school has more perks than 

homework. When you enroll in DKU, you’ll get  

a student ID card that qualifies you for student 

discounts at a bunch of fabulous downtown Stillwater 

businesses. Start with a basic “101” class, or hone  

your skills with a more advanced class—we’ve got 

class options for freshmen to seniors. Enroll online:  

DarnKnitAnyway.mybigcommerce.com/classes

EST. 2011



KNITTING  
CLASSES

Calorimetry 
 	 • Wednesday, January 16; 6 PM–8 PM 
 	 • Sunday, February 3; 3 PM–5 PM 
	 • Wednesday, March 6; 6 PM–8 PM

Faux Isle Hat 
 	 • Mondays, Jan 28 & Feb 4; 6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Mondays, March 11 & 18; 6 PM–8 PM

Hats 101 
 	 • Thursdays, January 17 & 24;  10 AM–noon 
	 • Thursdays, March 14 & 21; 10 AM–noon

Turn a Square 
	 • Saturdays, January 19 & 26;  1 PM–3 PM 
	 • Thursdays, February 7 & 14;  10 AM–noon

Bella’s Mittens 
	 • Mondays, January 14 & 21; 6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Saturdays, February 9 & 16; 10 AM–noon

Mittens 101  
 	 • Friday, January 11;  5 PM–8 PM 
	 • Saturday, January 12; 10 AM – 1 PM 
	 • Sunday, February 3; 10 AM–1 PM

Art Deco Scarf 
	 • Fridays, February 1 & 15; 6 PM–8 PM

Beaded Moebius 
 	 • Wednesdays, February 6 & 13;  6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Fridays, March 29 & April 5;  6 PM–8 PM

Cranberry Capelet 
 	 • Fridays, February 22, March 1 & 15;  6 PM–8 PM

Easy Beaded Scarf 
 	 • Sunday, January 6;  1 PM–4 PM 
	 • Sunday,  January 20;  1 PM–3 PM 
	 • Friday, February 1; 3 PM–6 PM 
	 • Friday, February 15;  3 PM–5 PM

Undulating Waves 
 	 • Wednesdays, March 6, 13 & 20;  6 PM–8 PM

Tuesday Mornings Knit 101 
	 • January 8 & 15;  10 AM–noon 
	 • January 22 & 29;  10 AM–noon 
	 • February 5 & 12;  10 AM–noon 
	 • February 19 & 26;  10 AM–noon 
	 • March 5 & 12; 10 AM–noon 
	 • March 19 & 26; 10 AM–noon 
	 • April 2 & 9; 10 AM–noon 
	 • April 16 & 23; 10 AM–noon

2-At-A-Time Socks 
	 • Tuesdays, February 5, 12 & 19;  6 PM–8 PM

Turkish Bedsock 
	 • Tuesdays, March 5 & 12;  6 PM–8 PM

Knit Christmas Stocking 
	 • Mondays, April 8, 15 & 22; 6 PM–8 PM

Aestlight Shawl 
	 • Saturdays, April 6, 13 & 20;  1 PM–3 PM

Baby Sweater on Two Needles 
	 • Saturdays, April 6, 13 & 20;  10 AM–noon

Drop Stitches on Purpose 
	 • Saturdays, March 23 & 30; 10 AM–noon 
	 • Wednesdays,  April 17 & 24; 6PM-8PM

Felted Wooly Eggs 
	 • Saturdays,  February  23 & March 9; 1PM-3:30PM

CROCHET  
CLASSES

1,2,3 Stackers 
 	 • Monday, February 4; 6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Sunday, April 7; 3 PM–5 PM

Crochet Flowers 
 	 • Sunday, February 10;  1 PM–3 PM 
	 • Saturday, March 23; 1 PM–3 PM 
	 • Sunday, April 7; 1 PM–3 PM

Queen Anne’s Lace Scarf 
 	 • Sunday, January 20; 3 PM–5 PM

Golden Lion Throne 
 	 • Fridays, January 18, 25; February 1 & 8; 6 PM–8 PM

Magical Moebius 
 	 • Fridays, January 18 & 25; 6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Tuesdays, March 12 & 19; 6 PM–8 PM

Noelle Capelet 
	 • Saturdays, January 26; February 2 & 16; 10 AM–noon

Springtime Bandit 
 	 • Saturdays, March 2, 9 & 16;  10 AM–noon

Baby Sophisticate Sweater 
 	 • Wednesdays, January 23 & 30;  6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Sundays, March 3 & 10;  1 PM–3 PM

First Sweater Class 
 	 • Tuesdays, January 22, 29 , February 5 & 12;  6 PM–8 PM

Quick Cabled Cowl 
 	 • Friday, January 18; 10 AM–noon 
	 • Saturday, January 19;  10 AM–noon 
	 • Monday, February 11;  6 PM–8 PM 
	 • Friday, February 15;  10 AM–noon 
	 • Sunday, March 24; 3 PM–5 PM 
	 • Friday, March 22nd; 6 PM–8 PM

Kids Knit 
	 • Sundays, January 6 & 13; 1 PM–3 PM 
	 • Saturdays, February 2 & 9;  10AM–noon 
	 • Saturdays, March 2 & 9;  1 PM–3 PM 
	 • Sundays,  April 7 & 21; 1 PM–3 PM

Monday Nights Knit 101 
 	 • January 7 & 14;  6PM–8PM 
	 • January 21 & 28;  6PM–8PM 
	 • February 4  & 11;  6PM–8PM 
	 • February 18 & 25; 6PM–8PM 
	 • March 4 & 11; 6PM–8PM 
	 • March 18 & 25; 6PM–8PM 
	 • April 1 & 8; 6PM–8PM 
	 • April 15 & 22; 6PM–8PM 

* Class dates and times are subject to change. 

* Check our website to see pictures, confirm detail,  
dates and times: darnknitanyway.com


